	ouse Amendment NO
	Offered By
A]	MEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 27, Section 10.410, Line 12,
by	deleting "1,410,243,391" and inserting "1,534,029,048";
	rther amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15 by inserting immediately thereafter the llowing:
	rom Coronavirus State Fiscal Recovery - Health and Economic Impacts Fund 463)63,754,161";
	rther amend said bill, Page 59, Section 10.810, Line 12 by deleting "460,445,694" and insertin 00,504,469";
	rther amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 13 by inserting immediately thereafter the llowing:
	rom Coronavirus State Fiscal Recovery - Health and Economic Impacts Fund 463)20,631,741";
	rther amend said bill, said page, Section 10.815, Line 27 by deleting "460,664,647" and insertion,690,515";
	rther amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 28 by inserting immediately thereafter the llowing:
	rom Coronavirus State Fiscal Recovery - Health and Economic Impacts Fund 463)20,614,793";
Fr	orther amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.